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9 11,747,397 2,035,649 9,711,748 118,098,914
10 11,747,397 1,874,188 9,873,209 108,225,705
11 11,747,397 1,710,043 10,037,355 98,188,351
12 11,747,397 1,543,168 10,204,229 87,984,122
13 11,747,397 1,373,519 10,373,878 77,610,244
14 11,747,397 1,201,050 10,546,347 67,063,896
15 11,747,397 1,025,713 10,721,684 56,342,212
16 11,747,397 847,461 10,899,936 45,442,276
17 11,747,397 666,246 11,081,151 34,361,125
18 11,747,397 482,018 11,265,379 23,095,745
19 11,747,397 294,727 11,452,670 11,643,075
20 11,747,397 104,322 11,643,075 0
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